www.guardtech.com cleanroom hard  are
FURNITURE & equipment
cleanroom hard  are
cleanroom
FURNITURE
sales@guardtech.com    +44(0)33 011 30303www.guardtech.com2 3
contents
Lockers

based fibres (paper and/or wood)
impregnated with thermosetting
phenolic resins and surface layers are
impregnated with melamine based
resins. These components are bonded
together with simultaneous applica-
tion of heat and high specific pressure
to create a homogeneous non-po-
rous material with increased density
and high chemical resistance whilst
providing attractive aesthetics. The
bench framework is created from pow-
der-coated steel box section to give
the benches strength and stability.
W D H COMPARTMENTS PRODUCT CODE
1200 400 450 10 GSSB10C44510
1200 400 450 12 GSSB12C44512
1500 400 450 14 GSSB14C44514
1800 400 450 16 GSSB16C44516
2000 400 450 18 GSSB18C44520
2500 400 450 20 GSSB20C44525
W D H COMPARTMENTS PRODUCT CODE
1000 400 450 4 GSSB4C404510
1200 400 450 5 GSSB5C404512
1500 400 450 6 GSSB6C404515
1800 400 450 7 GSSB7C404518
2000 400 450 8 GSSB8C404520
2500 400 450 10 GSSB10C44525
Single shelf
Dual shelf
Also available as
a seating bench:
BENCHES
W D H COMPARTMENTS PRODUCT CODE
1000 400 450 3 GTSB3C404510
1200 400 450 4 GTSB4C404512
2000 400 450 6 GTSB6C404520
2500 400 450 8 GTSB8C404525
2900 400 450 10 GTSB10C44529
54
cleanroom hard  are
sales@guardtech.com    +44(0)33 011 30303www.guardtech.com
l Mild steel painted

l Available in grade 316 stainless
l Available with camlock and key
UNITS PRODUCT CODE
1 GTCLOCKER1
2 GTCLOCKER2
3 GTCLOCKER3
4 GTCLOCKER4
5 GTCLOCKER5
6 GTCLOCKER6
Call 0330
113 0303
lockerslockers
garmentgarment
TRESPA
W D H PRODUCT CODE
900 457 1880 GSTC18457900
1200 457 1880 GSTC2D4571200
900 610 1880 GSTC2D610900
1200 610 1880 GSTC2D6101200
CONFIGURATION W D H PRODUCT CODE
One door + one drawer unit 1200 600 850 GSSC1C4D1285
Two door cupboard + one drawer unit 1500 600 850 GSSC2C4D1585
Two door cupboard + two drawer units 1800 600 850 GSSC2C8D1885
Two door + one overhead drawer 1200 600 850 GSSC2C1D1285
Two door + two overhead drawers 1200 600 850 GSSC2C2D1285
Trespa cabinets are designed to be
long-lasting, easy to clean and resistant
to chemicals and acids. This product is designed
to be manoeuvrable and fit underneath Trespa worktops.

W D H PRODUCT CODE
290 100 365 GSPTDT290365
W D H PRODUCT CODE
200 215 365 GSCPD2215365
Dyson hand dryer
l Touch-free proximity sensor
l Antibacterial additive in the paint
l HEPA filtered air supply
l Extends only 100mm from wall
Wall mounted coat hooks
l Available in grade 304 stainless
l Pre-drilled for easy wall mounting
W D H PRODUCT CODE
235 100 395 GSDVHD235395
HOOKS STAGGERED NON-STAGGERED
10 GSWMCHST0010 GSWMCHNST010
20 GSWMCHST0020 GSWMCHNST020
Four legs – four shelf units
W D H PRODUCT CODE
610 450 1530 GSSR4S450610
914 450 1530 GSSR4S450914
1219 450 1530 GSSR4S451219
1524 450 1530 GSSR4S451524
1829 450 1530 GSSR4S451829
610 600 1530 GSSR4S600610
914 600 1530 GSSR4S600914
1219 600 1530 GSSR4S601219
1524 600 1530 GSSR4S601524
For more info on these units, call 0330 113 0303
STAINLESS STEEL WIRED UNITS
A cost-effective
alternative to solid

l Also available with hooks
l Available in grade 316
Coat hooks available –
call 0330 113 0303 or email
COMPARTMENTS W D H PRODUCT CODE
10 400 405 1990 GSGD10405400
15 400 405 1990 GSGD15405400
45 1050 405 1990 GSGD45451050
45 972 405 1990 GSGD45451990
l Grade 304 stainless steel
l Adjustable levelling feet
l Open front and easy to clean sloping top
l Can be incorporated into stepover benches
PAIRS W D H PRODUCT CODE
10 569 350 1700 GSSR10170569
15 840 350 1700 GSSR10170840
20 1120 350 1700 GSSR20171120
30 1690 350 1700 GSSR30171690
L W H HANGERS PRODUCT CODE
1200 600 1600 10 GSGR10120160
1200 600 1600 15 GSGR15120160
1200 600 1600 20 GSGR20120160

and are designed for washrooms
and change areas in critically
controlled environments. Sinks
are available with a standard lever
tap system, knee operated or with
infrared motion detection taps for
hands-free operation to reduce
cross contamination from contact.
l The following pages illustrate
some standard options – however,
sink and tap configurations can
be manufactured to meet the
exact space and specification
requirements of your business.
OPERATORS W D H SINK H PRODUCT CODE
1 565 540 1450 850 GSBS1P540565
2 1130 540 1450 850 GSBS2P541130
3 1695 540 1450 850 GSBS3P541695
4 2290 540 1450 850 GSBS4P542290
OPERATORS W H PEDESTAL SHROUDED
1 465 400 GSTSKP140465 GSTSKS140465
2 800 400 GSTSKP240800 GSTSKS240800
3 1200 400 GSTSKP340120 GSTSKS340120
4 1600 400 GSTSKP440160 GSTSKS440160
5 2000 400 GSTSKP540200 GSTSKS540200
6 2400 400 GSTSKP640240 GSTSKS640240
W D H BOWL D BACK H PRODUCT CODE
910 750 850 450 350 GSUS1B450910
1160 750 850 450 350 GSUS1B451160
1410 750 850 450 350 GSUS1B451410
1910 750 850 450 350 GSUS1B451910
910 750 850 600 350 GSUS1B600910
1160 750 850 600 350 GSUS1B601160
1410 750 850 600 350 GSUS1B601410
1910 750 850 600 350 GSUS1B601910
W D H BOWL D BACK H PRODUCT CODE
1410 750 850 450 350 GSUS2B451410
1910 750 850 450 350 GSUS2B451910
1410 750 850 600 350 GSUS2B601410
1910 750 850 600 350 GSUS2B601910
FEATURES
Pedestal version pictured
UTILITY SINKS
Single bowl utility sink

l 75-litre capacity
l Complete with lid
l Bag-clamping band
l Grade 304 stainless
l 350mm ring diameter
l Free standing
l 800mm high
l Bag-clamping band
l Wall mounted
l Grade 304 stainless
l 350mm diameter
l With or without lid
l Bag-clamping band
Shrouded pedal bin
W D H PRODUCT CODE
500 400 800 GSBLPS504080
W D H PRODUCT CODE
500 400 800 GSBLPO504080
D H PRODUCT CODE
350 800 GSBNNO504080
CONFIGURATION D PRODUCT CODE
With lid 350 GSBNNWMO0350
Without lid 350 GSBLNWMO0350
W D H PRODUCT CODE
400 400 800 GSBLFS404080
300 300 600 GSBLFS303060
Pedal bin
Waste bag holder
Flip lid bin

non-porous clean,
smooth and attractive
material with increased
density and chemical
resistance. Our Trespa
bench frameworks are
fashioned from pow-
der-coated steel box
section to give work
benches strength and
stability.
Single bar frame
With undershelf
BENCHwork benches
D L H STANDARD FRAME HEAVY-DUTY FRAME
600 600 900 GSWBSF600600 GSWBHD600600
900 600 900 GSWBSF600900 GSWBHD600900
1200 600 900 GSWBSF600120 GSWBHD600120
1500 600 900 GSWBSF600150 GSWBSHD00150
1800 600 900 GSWBSF600180 GSWBHD600180
1500 750 900 GSWBSF750150 GSWBHD750150
1800 750 900 GSWBSF750180 GSWBHD750180
1800 900 900 GSWBSF900180 GSWBHD900180
D L H STANDARD FRAME HEAVY-DUTY FRAME
600 600 900 GSWBS3600600 GSWBH3600600
900 600 900 GSWBS3600900 GSWBH3600900
1200 600 900 GSWBS3600120 GSWBH3600120
1500 600 900 GSWBS3600150 GSWBSH300150
1800 600 900 GSWBS3600180 GSWBH3600180
1500 750 900 GSWBS3750150 GSWBH3750150
1800 750 900 GSWBS3750180 GSWBH3750180
1800 900 900 GSWBS3900180 GSWBH3900180
Single bar frame:
l 304 grade stainless steel frame (30x30mm box)
and work surface with fully welded frame &  joint
l Heavy duty frame is manufactured from 50x50mm

height setting
l Available with wheel casters
l Upstand available
l Draws below available
l Adjustable levelling feet or casters
l Work surface 16mm Trespa
Toplab Base E0-00 White
l White powder-coated steel
frame – 25x50mm 16 gauge
l 2mm chamfered edges (black)
l Draws below available
l Easy to clean
W D H PRODUCT CODE PLUS UPSTAND
600 600 900 GTSTDF906060 GTUPSF906060
900 600 900 GTSTDF906090 GTUPSF906090
1000 600 900 GTSTDF906010 GTUPSF906010
1200 600 900 GTSTDF906012 GTUPSF906012
1500 600 900 GTSTDF906015 GTUPSF906015
1800 600 900 GTSTDF906018 GTUPSF906018
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE WORK BENCH STAINLESS STEEL DESK
AVAILABLEALSO
CALL: 0330
113 0303
AVAILABLEALSO
CALL: 0330
113 0303 2524
A SOLUTION
FOR EVERY NEED
Guardtech stainless steel trolleys
are available in two variations –
grade 304 stainless solid steel
shelves or wired. Guardtech also
produce a range of trolley pass-
through hatches which can be
found in our equipment brochure.
STAINLESS STEEL
trolleys
SHELVES L W H PRODUCT CODE
2 700 500 950 GST250700950
3 700 500 950 GST350700950
2 900 600 950 GST260900950
3 900 600 950 GST360900950
4 900 600 1290 GST460900129
2 1000 650 950 GST265100950
3 1000 650 950 GST365100950
4 1000 650 1290 GST465100129
2 1100 700 1000 GST270110100
3 1100 700 1000 GST370110100
4 1100 700 1350 GST470110100
LITRES H L W PRODUCT CODE
120 500 600 540 GSB120506054
200 710 700 680 GSB200717068
300 710 940 680 GSB300719468
BUGGIES
l Heavy duty 5mm reinforced base
l Fully welded crevice free
construction with beaked front rim

l Trend graphs for MS Excel
l Alarms with help menu
l Audible alarm
l Remote access via Internet
l With or without internal,
oil-free air compressor
Ascent™ Max Ductless Fume Hood
Ascent™ Opti Ductless Fume Hoods
Standard Model ADC (B-Series)
NITROGEN GENERATORS
GENERATOR FLOW RATE PURITY PRESSURE L W H WITH COMPRESSOR WITHOUT COMPRESSOR
GT1-1 1.0 l/min 99.9995% 75.0 psi g 300 320 650 GNGCM1999995 GNGNC1999995
GT3-3 3.0 l/min 99.9995% 75.0 psi g 660 400 700 GNGCM3999995 GNGNC3999995
GT4-4 4.0 l/min 99.95% 80.0 psi g 550 320 650 GNGCM4009995 GNGNC4009995
GT6-6 6.0 l/min 99.9995% 100.0 psi g 660 400 700 GNGCM6999995 GNGNC6999995
GT6-10 10.0 l/min 99.99% 100.0 psi g 660 400 700 GNGCM1009999 GNGNC1009999
GT6-16 16.0 l/min 99.9% 100.0 psi g 660 400 700 GNGCM1600999 GNGNC1600999
GT6-25 25.0 l/min 99.5% 100.0 psi g 660 400 700 GNGCM2500995 GNGNC2500995
GT6-30 30.0 l/min 99% 100.0 psi g 660 400 700 GNGCM3000099 GNGNC3000099
ducted fume cupboards
Also available for installation. Call 0330 113 0303 or
email sales@guardtech.com for more information.
The Guardtech Group's

autoclave to suit your
business’ needs.
cleanroom hard  are
45sales@guardtech.com    +44(0)33 011 30303www.guardtech.com
The Sauermann DBM
620 Air Flow Meter is a
multipurpose electronic
air balancing instrument
primarily used for
efficiently taking direct
air volume readings
from air vents.
measuring
instruments
MEASURING INSTRUMENT  PRODUCT CODE
DBM 620 Air Flow Meter GTMEASDBM620
DBM 620 Air Flow Meter
LV 110 Thermo-anemometer HD 110 handheld
thermo-hygrometer
VT 210 Thermo

calculation with cone (LV 110/117),
detection of flow direction
l HD 110 handheld thermo-hygrom-
eter measures relative humidity,
temperature and dew point
l Measuring range: humidity: 5 to 95
% RH, temperature: -20 to +70°C, and
dew point: -40 to +70°C td
l Calibration certificate
l Designed for the control of ventilation
systems – allows users to measure air
velocity, airflow and temperature in ducts
l Up to six measurements
simultaneously
MEASURING INSTRUMENT PRODUCT CODE
LV 110 Thermo-anemometer with integrated vane probe GTMEASLV110
HD 110 Thermo-hygrometer GTMEASHD110
VT 210 Thermo-hygrometer-anemometer GTMEASVT210
44
TRANSMITTERS
MEASURING INSTRUMENT PRODUCT CODE
CPE320 Transmitter GTMEASCPE320